
 

Plato Academy 

Pinellas County Schools 

2020-2021 School Calendar 

Thursday , August 13 .................................................  Teachers return  

Monday, August 24 ....................................................  Students first day - classes begin 
Monday, September 7 ..............................................  Labor Day Holiday - schools closed for students  

and staff   

Friday, October 23  .....................................................  End of first quarter 

Monday, October  26 (a) ...........................................  No school for students - Teacher PD 
Monday, November 23 -  .......................................... Thanksgiving Holidays  
         Friday, November  27 (a)  

Monday, December 21 -   ……………………………………. Winter Holidays  
Friday, January  1 

Friday, January  15  …………………………………………….. End of first semester 
Monday, January  18 ..................................................  Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Holiday - schools  

for students and staff 

Tuesday, January 19 (a) ……………………………………..  No school for students - Teacher PD 

Wednesday, January 20 …………………………………… Second semester begins 

Monday, Feb 15 ………..................................................  No school for students - Teacher PD 
Monday, March 15 -     .............................................  Spring Holidays - schools closed for students  

Friday , March 19 and staff 

Wednesday, March 31 ............................................. End of third quarter 

Thursday, April 1 (a) ………………………………………….. No school for students - Teacher PD 

Friday, April 2 ............................................................. No school for students and staff 
Monday, May 31   ……...……………………………………… Memorial Day Holiday - schools closed for  

for students and staff   
Wednesday, June 9 ………………………………………….. Last day for all students - Students released  

two hours early 

Thursday, June 10 ……………………………………….. Teachers last day 

Make up 1 day 
Oct 26 

Make up 2 days 
Oct 26     Jan 19  

Make up 3 days 
Oct 26  
 Jan 19  
Apr 1 

Make up 4 days 
Oct 26  
Nov 23 and 24 
Jan 19 



 


